AUTORIZATII DE CONSTRUIRE EMISE TN PERIOADA 01.06.2023-30.06.2023

BENEFICIAR

DATA

NR.
AC

TITLU

EXTRAS CF/
NR.TOP

VALOARE
INVESITIE

VALABILITATE

Rujan Valentin
Mircea

20.06.2023

14

CONTINUARE
LUCRARI LA AC
36/23.12.2020
,,CONSTRUIRE
CASA P+M S|
IMPREJMUIRE,,

403506;
403506;

39047

24 luni

Primaria Orasului
Deta pentru Orasul
Deta

21.06.2023

15

EXTINDERE RETEA
ELECTRICA DE
DISTRIBUTIE IN
ZONA TG. MARE,
BLOC LOCUINTE
SOCIALE - 34

LOCURI DE
CONSUM, ORAS
DETA, JUD. TIMIS

402398;404107;

402398;404107;

24 luni

Bachici Dragan

22.06.2023

16

EXTINDERE
CONSTRUCTIE
PARTER, INTRARE N
LEGALITATE $SI
CONSTRUIRE GARAJ
SI ANEZE PARTER

402375;
402375;

167.976

24 luni

Rotaru Laurentiu
pentru
SC NEMULESCU SRL

22.06.2023

17

RACORDAREA LA
RETEAUA
ELECTRICA A
LOCULUI DE
CONSUM,
RESTAURANT IN
LOC. DETA,
INTRAVILAN CF.
404055

404055;
404055;

30653,32

24 luni




